
Pos.

Pre 40

1

2

3

Pre 50

1

2

3

4

5

6

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

Pre 60

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

E

C

C

C

EC

C

C

C

C

C

EC

C

C

C

E

C

EC

C

St.Nr.

1

5

51

56

31

58

44

47

41

50

76

96

74

71

6

18

150

88

80

99

Vorname

Dany Nüssli

Holger Zilian

Evgeny Konoplin

Hans Georg Breitel

Karl Seipel

Helmut Mielenz

Lothar Diwische

Lutz Scheffel

Fritz Bratz

Erich Winter

Wolfgang Büttner

Udo von Glowacki

Wolfgang Eißner

Klaus Reißmann

Hubert Gass

Hans de Jong

Paul Zitzen

Kurt Klakow

Roland Wurm

Michael Koch

Nachname

, Schönholzerswilen / Schweiz

, Lübeck

, Ivanovo

, Altenahr

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, Platzfelde

, Dachwig

, Rositz

, Wien / Österreich

, Heiligenkreuz / Österreich

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, Barth

, Zedtlitz

, Fuchshain

, Künzell DMV

, Niederlande

, Düsseldorf

, Obertshausen

, MCV Rhein Main/DMV

, Wormstedt

Abstand

50.727

31.234

21.253

12.588

17.041

1.624

1 Runde

1 Runde

24.089

59.598

27.171

15.230

1 Runde

43.574

1 Runde

1 Runde

Gesamtzeit

21:21.784

22:12.511

22:43.745

21:45.112

22:06.365

22:18.953

22:35.994

22:37.618

22:22.057

8:54.503

22:37.019

21:27.045

21:51.134

22:50.732

23:17.903

23:33.133

21:40.769

22:24.343

23:36.414

22:21.768

Beste Zeit.

2:05.973

2:11.118

2:10.329

2:07.023

2:08.973

2:10.541

2:12.415

2:14.422

2:25.598

2:31.417

2:14.307

2:18.584

2:19.735

2:29.058

2:31.433

2:31.417

2:37.898

2:43.598

2:44.303

2:16.218

Fahrzeug

BSA (1971)

Husquarna (1972)

Maico

CZ (1969)

Maico MC 400 (1969)

CZ (1968)

CZ (1969)

CZ (1968)

Husquarna (1969)

Rickman MK III (1968)

Husquarna 250 (1964)

CZ (1965)

CZ (1963)

BSA (1964)

Kawa KX 250 (1968)

Jawa (1963)

Maico (1964)

Maico MC (1964)

DKW RT 250 MC (1956)

BSA (1964)

Runden

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

3

10

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

7

6

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

23.328

Durchschn.Geschw.

49,150

Beste Rundenzeit

2:05.973

Beste Geschw.

50,011

Beste Runde von
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aufenau 21./ 22. 6. 2008
DMV-Classic Cup

1. Lauf - 15 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:12:06

Aufenau 1,750 Km

21.06.2008 14:10

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


